20
aéﬁﬁ

10
11
12
13
14

15

2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

Back # Horse

724

539

529

752

793

788

794

695

541

666

811

486

673

623

682

TELES ABOUT GLORY
S: METELES CAT
D: STAY OUTTA MY SHORTS

SHINERS DIAMONDS
S: SHINING SPARK
D: SUGAR POP GUN 1998

DUN JONEZING
S: TRAVELIN JONEZ
D: LEGENDS OPAL ROSE

DONT STOPP TRACKIN
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: MARKING YOUR TRACKS

CD SMART BOSS
S: CD LIGHTS
D: SMART LITTLE BOWMAN

HF THE HAILRAISER
S: HF MOBSTER
D: HAILSTORM JACI

BUCKLE BUNNYY
S: KR FANTALLICKA
D: SHINERS MONEY TALKS

SFBIPITYBOPITY JONEZ
S: TRAVELIN JONEZ
D: BIPITY BOPITY BOON

MISS WHISKEY N GIN
S: SOME PREFER WHISKEY
D: TRR PEPPAMIA

MS BLUE TUFFNESS
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: GS PUDDYS BOONSMAL

ICHIN FOR BUCKLES
S: SHOW ME THE BUCKLES
D: STARLIT GARBO

PEPCIDS LUCKY PISTOL
S: PEPCID
D: GRAYS LUCKY PISTOL

TUFF LOOKIN PINECONE
S: LOOKIN TUFF
D: POCO DOS ROCKET

TWO EYED HOT HILDA
S: CHEX HOT
D: TWO EYED PLAYGUN

DUAL ONE
S: KR FANTALLICKA
D: DUALIN DARLENE

ﬁﬁﬁ? Pre-Futurity Heeling: 3: INTERMEDIATE Results

Rider

CLYDE BOLEJACK
SANDLER, TX

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

CLYDE BOLEJACK
SANDLER, TX

ROPER C GOODSON
Holdenville, OK

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

TAYLOR THOMPSON
MERINO, Colorado

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

BROCK GRASHUIS
WICKENBURG, AZ

TATER LUX

BUBBA GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

KEITH HALL
GRAFORD, TX

LANE REEVES
WANN, OK

GARRETT HERSHBERGER
LITCHFIELD, AZ

 01Gan gl assic

Friday, 4/25/25
$2,500.00 added
Paying 5 places

Owner

LONG ELEVEN REMUDA LLC

Yoder, CO

JOSE G ZARATE
ALMA, AR

BILL PORTER
Salem, NM

ROPER C GOODSON
Holdenville, OK

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

MIKE & TERRI BRIDGES
MOUNDS, OK

JOLEETA INGERSOL

DAVID ZITO
MERINO, Colorado

HEIDI SHIPP
Boyd, TX

DOUG OLSEN

PM ELECTRIC LLC
Perkins, Ok

JAMES WINDERS
CLOVIS, NM

RYDER PATTERSON
GRAHAM, TX

EDDIE HAGLER
Berryville,

GARRETT HERSHBERGER
LITCHFIELD, AZ

ATE

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Score
228.33

222.65

228.12

228.26

212.26

213.68

218.64

214.02

217.96

217.14

218.13

217.76

207.75

204.89

207.06

ED
Total Payout
674.01 $6,375.00
662.66 $5,312.50
660.94 $4,250.00
660.21 $3,187.50
658.06 $2,125.00
655.39 $0.00
653.51 $0.00
653.41 $0.00
651.17 $0.00
646.57 $0.00
639.42 $0.00
634.96 $0.00
632.67 $0.00
619.07 $0.00
603.06 $0.00
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IR 2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC
LRSI pre Futurity Heeling: 3: INTERMEDIATE Results

Friday, 4/25/25
$2,500.00 added
Paying 5 places

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout
16 803 COLONELS SHINE TIME GABRIEL SALGADO EILEEN A CRANE 0 433.2 $0.00
S: COLONELS SHINING GUN GAINSVILLE, TX Weatherford, Tx
D: SNIP O SHINE
17 550 LUSHIOUS CLAY LOGAN 70 RANCH PERFORMANCE 0 432.24 $0.00
S: KR FANTALLICKA GRANBURY, TX HORSES
D: THE BLUE PRINCESS GAINESVILLE, TX
18 765 HESA ROLLING STONE HAZE BRUCE LORI BROOKSHIRE 0 421.33 $0.00
S: JESSES TOPAZ STEPHENVILLE, TX Ft Worth, TX
D: SIXES CINCH
19 612 TUFF LITTLE FLASH JORDAN ALLYN JORDAN ALLYN 0 420.72 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF BROCK, TX BROCK, TX
D: BUBBLE WRAPPED DEAL
Total Payout  $21,250.00
¢ 0l/Can glasslc

ATE

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION
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LRI pre-Futurity Heeling: 3: LIMITED Results it s oo
Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout
1 673 TUFF LOOKIN PINECONE KEITH HALL RYDER PATTERSON 207.75 632.67 $1,860.00
S: LOOKIN TUFF GRAFORD, TX GRAHAM, TX
D: POCO DOS ROCKET
2 682 DUAL ONE GARRETT HERSHBERGER GARRETT HERSHBERGER 207.06 603.06 $1,240.00
S: KR FANTALLICKA LITCHFIELD, AZ LITCHFIELD, AZ
D: DUALIN DARLENE
3 550 LUSHIOUS CLAY LOGAN 70 RANCH PERFORMANCE 0 432.24 $0.00
S: KR FANTALLICKA GRANBURY, TX HORSES
D: THE BLUE PRINCESS GAINESVILLE, TX
Total Payout $3,100.00

¢ 01Lan G{assic
A

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION
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